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Easy Read

Location
Mornington

Contact Us
0403 113 199

Email
info@devotedcounselling.com.au

Website
www.devotedcounselling.com.au

Follow Us on Social Media

@devotedcounselling

www.facebook.com/DevotedCounselling

www.linkedin.com/in/joanne-devota-rando-
119401ba

Joanne Devota-Rando
 MCouns, BSocSci(Psych, HONS),
PostGradDipCouns, ACA 

Over 25 Years of Experience

 My background includes:

Community services
Disability support
Education
Culturally responsive care

Screening/Assessments/Reports

I have a comprehensive understanding of
the Disability Inclusion Profile and
surrounding processes.

Vineland Adaptive Behavior Scales
Third Edition I Vineland-3
Sara S. Sparrow, PhD Domenic V. Cicchetti, PhD Celine
A. Saulnier, PhD

Reporting and Participant Plan Reviews

https://www.pearsonassessments.com/professional-assessments/products/authors/sparrow-sara.html
https://www.pearsonassessments.com/professional-assessments/products/authors/cicchetti-domenic.html
https://www.pearsonassessments.com/professional-assessments/products/authors/saulnier-celine.html
https://www.pearsonassessments.com/professional-assessments/products/authors/saulnier-celine.html


Registered NDIS Provider

School Visits

Home Visits

Individualised Support

Social Skills Development

           
Emotional Regulation

Anxiety

Depression

Trauma

Positive Behaviour Support

ADHD

Autism

School Can’t/Refusal

Our Services Why Counselling?


